Pull List

Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013

Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013

Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services

Service Manager: Margaret Wilson
Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin
Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Carpet Total Exhibitors: 13
Item

Carpet 10' x 10' Color: Silver Mist
Carpet 10' x 10" Color: Navy
Carpet 10' x 10" Color: Burgundy
Carpet 10' x 10" Color: Gray
Carpet 8' x 10' Color: Emerald
Carpet 10' x 30' Color: Emerald

Custom Cut Carpet Color: Navy
Dimensions: 10 x 40

Tables, Counters, Risers Total Exhibitors: 13

Item

4' Draped Table

6' Draped Table

8' Draped Table

Special Drape 3'h per ft
Special Drape 8'h per ft
Drape - Blue

Drape - Black

Drape - White

Padded Arm Chair, Gray
Padded Arm Chair, Custom

Chairs Total Exhibitors: 13
Item

Padded Arm Chair, Gray
Padded Arm Chair, Custom

Pull List

Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013

Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013

# Ordered From This Category: 6 (46%)

Qty
3.00
5.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

1,000.00

# Ordered From This Category: 6 (46%)

Qty
14.00
2.00
2.00
200.00
100.00
310.00
6.00
2.00
10.00
2.00

# Ordered From This Category: 2 (15%)

Qty
8.00
1.00
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Pull List

Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013
Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013

Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services

Service Manager: Margaret Wilson
Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin
Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Display
Iltem

Tackboard Panels 4'x8' Vertical
4' Quarter View Showcase

Accessories
Item

Wastebasket
Coat Tree

Specialty Furniture
Iltem

Soho/steel Base End Table (chocolate top)

Booth Cleaning
Item

All Day Booth Porter (1000 to 3000 sg. ft.) Credit

Graphics and Sighage
Iltem

Stub return
Standard Sign 7" x 11"

Display Rentals
Iltem

Package E 10' x 20' Rental Exhibit

Modular Hardwall Display Counters 1 meter

Pull List

Total Exhibitors:

Total Exhibitors:

Total Exhibitors:

Total Exhibitors:

Total Exhibitors:

Total Exhibitors:

13

13

13

13

13

13

Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013

Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013

# Ordered From This Category:

# Ordered From This Category:

# Ordered From This Category:

# Ordered From This Category:

# Ordered From This Category:

# Ordered From This Category:

(15%)

Qty
2.00
4.00

(54%)

Qty
16.00
9.00

(8%)

Qty
2.00

(15%)

Qty
14.00

(15%)

Qty
1.00
1.00

(15%)

Qty
1.00
1.00
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Pull List
Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013

Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013
Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services
Service Manager: Margaret Wilson Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013
Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013

Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Electrical Total Exhibitors: 13 # Ordered From This Category: 1 (8%)

Item Qty
Cut & Lay Labor Supervision: No 1.00
20 Amps, 208V, single phase 24 Hour: 24-Hour (+100.00%) 1.00
Additional Extension Cord 4.00
Advance Freight Total Exhibitors: 13 # Ordered From This Category: 9 (69%)

ltem Qty
Advance Shipment to Warehouse 29.00
Small Package Shipment - Advance 4.00
Shipment to Advance Warehouse Estimate Shipment Packaging: Crated 1,420.00
Direct Freight Total Exhibitors: 13 # Ordered From This Category: 3 (23%)

Item Qty
Direct Shipment to Show Site 14.00
Off-Target Surcharge 1.00
Direct Shipment to Show Site Estimate Time Period: ST/ST 355.00

Shipment Packaging: Crated and/or Skidded

Display Labor Total Exhibitors: 13 # Ordered From This Category: 6 (46%)

Iltem Qty
Installation Labor 10.00
Labor Supervision - 30% 9.00
Audio Visual Total Exhibitors: 13 # Ordered From This Category: 1 (8%)

Item Qty

AC Extension 25' 1.00
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Pull List
Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013
Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013
Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services
Service Manager: Margaret Wilson Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013
Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013
Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Electrical Labor Total Exhibitors: 13 # Ordered From This Category: 1 (8%)

ltem Qty
Required Electrical Labor 1.00
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