



Pull List

Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013

Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013

Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services

Service Manager: Margaret Wilson

Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013

Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin

Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013

Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Carpet	Total Exhibitors: 13	# Ordered From This Category: 6 (46%)
Item		Qty
Carpet 10' x 10' Color: Silver Mist		3.00
Carpet 10' x 10' Color: Navy		5.00
Carpet 10' x 10' Color: Burgundy		1.00
Carpet 10' x 10' Color: Gray		2.00
Carpet 8' x 10' Color: Emerald		1.00
Carpet 10' x 30' Color: Emerald		1.00
Custom Cut Carpet Color: Navy		1,000.00
Dimensions: 10 x 40		

Tables, Counters, Risers	Total Exhibitors: 13	# Ordered From This Category: 6 (46%)
Item		Qty
4' Draped Table		14.00
6' Draped Table		2.00
8' Draped Table		2.00
Special Drape 3'h per ft		200.00
Special Drape 8'h per ft		100.00
Drape - Blue		310.00
Drape - Black		6.00
Drape - White		2.00
Padded Arm Chair, Gray		10.00
Padded Arm Chair, Custom		2.00

Chairs	Total Exhibitors: 13	# Ordered From This Category: 2 (15%)
Item		Qty
Padded Arm Chair, Gray		8.00
Padded Arm Chair, Custom		1.00



Pull List

Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013

Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013

Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services

Service Manager: Margaret Wilson

Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013

Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin

Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013

Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Display

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 2 (15%)

Item	Qty
Tackboard Panels 4'x8' Vertical	2.00
4' Quarter View Showcase	4.00

Accessories

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 7 (54%)

Item	Qty
Wastebasket	16.00
Coat Tree	9.00

Specialty Furniture

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 1 (8%)

Item	Qty
Soho/steel Base End Table (chocolate top)	2.00

Booth Cleaning

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 2 (15%)

Item	Qty
All Day Booth Porter (1000 to 3000 sq. ft.) Credit	14.00

Graphics and Signage

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 2 (15%)

Item	Qty
Stub return	1.00
Standard Sign 7" x 11"	1.00

Display Rentals

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 2 (15%)

Item	Qty
Package E 10' x 20' Rental Exhibit	1.00
Modular Hardwall Display Counters 1 meter	1.00



Pull List

Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013

Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013

Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services

Service Manager: Margaret Wilson

Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013

Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin

Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013

Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Electrical

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 1 (8%)

Item	Qty
Cut & Lay Labor Supervision: No	1.00
20 Amps, 208V, single phase 24 Hour : 24-Hour (+100.00%)	1.00
Additional Extension Cord	4.00

Advance Freight

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 9 (69%)

Item	Qty
Advance Shipment to Warehouse	29.00
Small Package Shipment - Advance	4.00
Shipment to Advance Warehouse Estimate Shipment Packaging : Crated	1,420.00

Direct Freight

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 3 (23%)

Item	Qty
Direct Shipment to Show Site	14.00
Off-Target Surcharge	1.00
Direct Shipment to Show Site Estimate Time Period : ST/ST	355.00
Shipment Packaging : Crated and/or Skidded	

Display Labor

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 6 (46%)

Item	Qty
Installation Labor	10.00
Labor Supervision - 30%	9.00

Audio Visual

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 1 (8%)

Item	Qty
AC Extension 25'	1.00



Pull List

Based on orders placed between 1/1/2011 and 1/26/2013

Events: National Collegiate Expo 2013

National Collegiate Expo 2013

Portsmouth Convention Center/Spring Hills Exposition Services

Service Manager: Margaret Wilson

Exhibitor Move-In/Out: 2/11/2013 - 2/15/2013

Exhibitor Service Manager: Grant Martin

Event Dates: 2/12/2013 - 2/15/2013

Total Exhibitors: 13 / Total Exhibitors With Orders: 10 (77%)

Electrical Labor

Total Exhibitors: 13

Ordered From This Category: 1 (8%)

Item	Qty
Required Electrical Labor	1.00